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07 - Champs - Bob & Red
Philip Rivers QB SDG  <bye>  * 9 9.00
LaDainian Tomlinson RB SDG  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Ryan Grant RB GNB  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Vincent Jackson WR SDG  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Greg Jennings WR GNB  <bye>  * 6 6.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Mason Crosby K GNB  <bye>  * 9 9.00
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB  <bye>  * 2 2.00

1 - Ron & Ike
Tony Romo QB DAL  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Thomas Jones RB NYJ  <bye>  * 6 2.00
Felix Jones RB DAL  <bye>  * 15 7.50
Braylon Edwards WR NYJ  <bye>  * 9 3.00
Miles Austin WR DAL  <bye>  * 3 1.50
Jason Witten TE DAL  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Nate Kaeding K SDG  <bye>  * 2 2.00
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG  <bye>  * 2 2.00

2 - Dave & Rickey
Tom Brady QB NWE  <bye>  * 6 6.00
LaDainian Tomlinson RB SDG  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Ryan Grant RB GNB  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Patrick Crayton WR DAL  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Brent Celek TE PHI  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Garrett Hartley K NOR @ IND  * 27 9.00
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  <bye>  * 3 3.00

3 - Matt & Ryan
Mark Sanchez QB NYJ  <bye>  * 15 5.00
Joseph Addai RB IND vs NOR  * 6 2.00
Pierre Thomas RB NOR @ IND  * 12 4.00
Reggie Wayne WR IND vs NOR  * 3 1.00
Percy Harvin WR MIN  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Dallas Clark TE IND vs NOR  * 3 1.00
Shaun Suisham K DAL  <bye>  * 13 6.50
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @ IND  * 34 11.33

4 - Joel & Rob
Drew Brees QB NOR @ IND  * 25 8.33
Laurence Maroney RB NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Mike Bell RB NOR @ IND  * 0 0.00
Marques Colston WR NOR @ IND  * 3 1.00
Robert Meachem WR NOR @ IND  * 0 0.00
Julian Edelman WR NWE  <bye>  * 6 6.00
David Akers K PHI  <bye>  * 2 2.00
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND vs NOR  * 7 2.33

5 - Billy & Gary
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  <bye>  * 27 27.00
Adrian Peterson RB MIN  <bye>  * 21 10.50
Ray Rice RB BAL  <bye>  * 24 12.00
Donald Driver WR GNB  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Greg Jennings WR GNB  <bye>  * 6 6.00
Visanthe Shiancoe TE MIN  <bye>  * 3 1.50
Ryan Longwell K MIN  <bye>  * 14 7.00
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB  <bye>  * 2 2.00

6 - Joe & Javier
Peyton Manning QB IND vs NOR  * 27 9.00
Brian Westbrook RB PHI  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Cedric Benson RB CIN  <bye>  * 12 12.00
Randy Moss WR NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Austin Collie WR IND vs NOR  * 9 3.00
Matt Stover K IND vs NOR  * 25 8.33
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  <bye>  * 2 2.00

7 - Richard
Philip Rivers QB SDG  <bye>  * 9 9.00
Willis McGahee RB BAL  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Marion Barber RB DAL  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Roy Williams WR DAL  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Vincent Jackson WR SDG  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Antonio Gates TE SDG  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Mason Crosby K GNB  <bye>  * 9 9.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  <bye>  * 11 5.50

8 - Tim
Brett Favre QB MIN  <bye>  * 18 9.00
Darren Sproles RB SDG  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Reggie Bush RB NOR @ IND  * 9 3.00
Sidney Rice WR MIN  <bye>  * 15 7.50
Jeremy Shockey TE NOR @ IND  * 6 2.00
Benjamin Watson TE NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  <bye>  * 2 2.00
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  <bye>  * 11 5.50

A - League - Ron & Ron
Tony Romo QB DAL  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Marion Barber RB DAL  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Adrian Peterson RB MIN  <bye>  * 21 10.50
Reggie Wayne WR IND vs NOR  * 3 1.00
Miles Austin WR DAL  <bye>  * 3 1.50
Dallas Clark TE IND vs NOR  * 3 1.00
Nate Kaeding K SDG  <bye>  * 2 2.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  <bye>  * 11 5.50

B - League - Matt & Ryan
Peyton Manning QB IND vs NOR  * 27 9.00
LaDainian Tomlinson RB SDG  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Joseph Addai RB IND vs NOR  * 6 2.00
Vincent Jackson WR SDG  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Marques Colston WR NOR @ IND  * 3 1.00
Sidney Rice WR MIN  <bye>  * 15 7.50
Matt Stover K IND vs NOR  * 25 8.33
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @ IND  * 34 11.33

Dall-ers - Corbett & Dave
Drew Brees QB NOR @ IND  * 25 8.33
Thomas Jones RB NYJ  <bye>  * 6 2.00
Adrian Peterson RB MIN  <bye>  * 21 10.50
Randy Moss WR NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Greg Jennings WR GNB  <bye>  * 6 6.00
Robert Meachem WR NOR @ IND  * 0 0.00
Nate Kaeding K SDG  <bye>  * 2 2.00
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB  <bye>  * 2 2.00

DallPhins - Ron & Ron
Tony Romo QB DAL  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Marion Barber RB DAL  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Darren Sproles RB SDG  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Reggie Wayne WR IND vs NOR  * 3 1.00
Miles Austin WR DAL  <bye>  * 3 1.50
Dallas Clark TE IND vs NOR  * 3 1.00
Shaun Suisham K DAL  <bye>  * 13 6.50
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG  <bye>  * 2 2.00

Frsco Dogs - Bob & Todd
Tony Romo QB DAL  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Adrian Peterson RB MIN  <bye>  * 21 10.50
Ray Rice RB BAL  <bye>  * 24 12.00
Randy Moss WR NWE  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Miles Austin WR DAL  <bye>  * 3 1.50
Jason Witten TE DAL  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  <bye>  * 2 2.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  <bye>  * 11 5.50

New Team - DJ & Jeff
Philip Rivers QB SDG  <bye>  * 9 9.00
LaDainian Tomlinson RB SDG  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Cedric Benson RB CIN  <bye>  * 12 12.00
Vincent Jackson WR SDG  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Marques Colston WR NOR @ IND  * 3 1.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI  <bye>  * 3 3.00
Ryan Longwell K MIN  <bye>  * 14 7.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL  <bye>  * 11 5.50

Niners - Joe & Jim
Peyton Manning QB IND vs NOR  * 27 9.00
Ryan Grant RB GNB  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Joseph Addai RB IND vs NOR  * 6 2.00
Hank Baskett WR IND vs NOR  * 0 0.00
Sidney Rice WR MIN  <bye>  * 15 7.50
Pierre Garcon WR IND vs NOR  * 12 4.00
Garrett Hartley K NOR @ IND  * 27 9.00
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND vs NOR  * 7 2.33
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Pro Players - Bob & Jerry
Drew Brees QB NOR @ IND  * 25 8.33
Darren Sproles RB SDG  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Joseph Addai RB IND vs NOR  * 6 2.00
Reggie Wayne WR IND vs NOR  * 3 1.00
Marques Colston WR NOR @ IND  * 3 1.00
Antonio Gates TE SDG  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Nate Kaeding K SDG  <bye>  * 2 2.00
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG  <bye>  * 2 2.00

Raiders - Dan & Lee
Peyton Manning QB IND vs NOR  * 27 9.00
Marion Barber RB DAL  <bye>  * 0 0.00
Pierre Thomas RB NOR @ IND  * 12 4.00
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI  <bye>  * 6 3.00
Sidney Rice WR MIN  <bye>  * 15 7.50
Dallas Clark TE IND vs NOR  * 3 1.00
Shaun Suisham K DAL  <bye>  * 13 6.50
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND vs NOR  * 7 2.33

** KEY:  Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts


